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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
PRO/MASTER/LIGHT/PRO ESTREANTE 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 1000cc 25/08/2019 11:52 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:39:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:23.063 +1.015 12:46:29.552
(56) JURACY RODRIGUES - BLACK 6 1:23.354 +1.306 12:47:52.906 (69) LUIZ MARCELO VEIGA
1 1:25.153 +4.139 12:40:57.205 7 1:23.230 +1.182 12:49:16.136 1 1:31.467 +4.466 12:41:06.629
2 1:21.338 +0.324 12:42:18.543 8 1:22.759 +0.711 12:50:38.895 2 1:27.632 +0.631 12:42:34.261
3 1:21.014 12:43:39.557 9 1:23.412 +1.364 12:52:02.307 3 1:27.243 +0.242 12:44:01.504
4 1:21.804 +0.790 12:45:01.361 10 1:27.585 +5.5637 12:53:29.892 4 1:27.719 +0.718 12:45:29.223
5 1:21.723 +0.709 12:46:23.084 5 1:27.128 +0.127 12:46:56.351
6 1:21.758 +0.744 12:47:44.842 (147) RENE FERREIRA 6 1:27.241 +0.240 12:48:23.592
7 1:22.394 +1.380 12:49:07.236 1 1:26.594 +4.550 12:41:00.437 7 1:27.552 +0.551 12:49:51.144
8 1:22.523 +1.509 12:50:29.759 2 1:23.218 +1.174 12:42:23.655 8 1:27.375 +0.374 12:51:18.519
9 1:21.215 +0.201 12:51:50.974 3 1:22.044 12:43:45.699 9 1:27.897 +0.896 12:52:46.416
10 1:22.302 +1.288 12:53:13.276 4 1:23.038 +0.994 12:45:08.737 10 1:27.001 12:54:13.417
5 1:23.364 +1.320 12:46:32.101
(44) ALVARO A. PEREIRA 6 1:23.673 +1.629 12:47:55.774 (88) FABIANO B. MARTINS
1 1:25.303 +3.894 12:40:58.094 7 1:23.832 +1.788 12:49:19.606 1 1:30.619 +3.397 12:41:06.790
2 1:22.112 +0.703 12:42:20.206 8 1:24.021 +1.977 12:50:43.627 2 1:28.496 +1.274 12:42:35.286
3 1:21.923 +0.514 12:43:42.129 9 1:24.177 +2.133 12:52:07.804 3 1:27.485 +0.263 12:44:02.771
4 1:21.778 +0.369 12:45:03.907 10 1:24.381 +2.337 12:53:32.185 4 1:27.222 12:45:29.993
5 1:21.478 +0.069 12:46:25.385 5 1:27.818 +0.596 12:46:57.811
6 1:22.256 +0.847 12:47:47.641 (94) ERLON CARLOS 6 1:27.522 +0.300 12:48:25.333
7 1:21.689 +0.280 12:49:09.330 1 1:27.167 +4.389 12:41:01.700 7 1:28.145 +0.923 12:49:53.478
8 1:21.697 +0.288 12:50:31.027 2 1:22.907 +0.129 12:42:24.607 8 1:27.972 +0.750 12:51:21.450
9 1:21.620 +0.211 12:51:52.647 3 1:22.986 +0.208 12:43:47.593 9 1:28.000 +0.778 12:52:49.450
10 1:21.409 12:53:14.056 4 1:23.721 +0.943 12:45:11.314 10 1:27.876 +0.654 12:54:17.326
5 1:23.156 +0.378 12:46:34.470
(889) RAFAEL PALMIERI 6 1:23.241 +0.463 12:47:57.711 (830) LUIS OSHIRO
T 124.925 +3.280 12:40:58.067 7 1:23.639 +0.861 12:49:21.350 1 1:32.025 +4.956 12:41:07.911
2 1:22.163 +0.518 12:42:20.430 8 1:23.875 +1.097 12:50:45.225 2 1:28.238 +1.169 12:42:36.149
3 1:21.982 +0.337 12:43:42.412 9 1:22.778 12:52:08.003 3 1:28.142 +1.073 12:44:04.291
4 1:22.073 +0.428 12:45:04.485 10 1:25.119 +2.341 12:53:33.122 4 1:28.430 +1.361 12:45:32.721
5 1:21.645 12:46:26.130 5 1:27.908 +0.839 12:47:00.629
6 1:21.655 +0.010 12:47:47.785 (33) LUIS H. BERTOLI 6 1:27.654 +0.585 12:48:28.283
7 1:21.805 +0.160 12:49:09.590 1 1:27.895 +4.775 12:41:02.152 7 1:27.069 12:49:55.352
8 1:22.514 +0.869 12:50:32.104 2 1:23.120 12:42:25.272 8 1:27.783 +0.714 12:51:23.135
9 1:22.577 +0.932 12:51:54.681 3 1:23.338 +0.218 12:43:48.610 9 1:27.393 +0.324 12:52:50.528
10 1:23.255 +1.610 12:53:17.936 4 1:24.116 +0.996 12:45:12.726 10 1:28.035 +0.966 12:54:18.563
5 1:23.741 +0.621 12:46:36.467
(90) MURILO TOM 6 1:23.617 +0.497 12:48:00.084 (49) SILVIO A. NAKANO
T 126.349 22729 12.40.59.934 7 1:23.604 +0.484 12:49:23.688 1 1:31.780 +3.870 12:41:06.551
2 1:92.234 +0.614 12:42:22.168 8 1:23.680 +0.560 12:50:47.368 2 1:27.910 12:42:34.461
3 1:22.416 +0.796 12:43:44.584 9 1:24.069 +0.949 12:52:11.437 3 1:28.872 +0.962 12:44:03.333
4 1:92.193 +0.573 12:45:06.777 10 1:23.465 +0.345 12:53:34.902 4 1:28.854 +0.944 12:45:32.187
5 1:22.952 +1.332 12:46:29.729 5 1:29.608 +1.698 12:47:01.795
6 1:23.507 +1.887 12:47:53.236 (36) RICARDO S. HAYASHI 6 1:27.992 +0.082 12:48:29.787
7 1:21.620 12:49:14.856 1 1:26.803 +4.025 12:41:01.224 7 1:29.211 +1.301 12:49:58.998
8 1:22.554 +0.934 12:50:37.410 2 1:22.833 +0.055 12:42:24.057 8 1:30.986 +3.076 12:51:29.984
9 1:22.053 +0.433 12:51:59.463 3 1:22.778 12:43:46.835 9 1:30.359 +2.449 12:53:00.343
10 1:22.502 +0.882 12:53:21.965 4 1:23.753 +0.975 12:45:10.588 10 1:31.216 +3.306 12:54:31.559
5 1:23.487 +0.709 12:46:34.075
(89) MANOW MARTINS 6 1:23.363 +0.585 12:47:57.438
1 1:27.339 +5.509 12:41:00.630 7 1:23.586 +0.808 12:49:21.024
2 1:21.961 +0.131 12:42:22.591 8 1:25.984 +3.206 12:50:47.008
3 1:21.983 +0.153 12:43:44.574 9 1:24.599 +1.821 12:52:11.607
4 1:22.827 +0.997 12:45:07.401 10 1:23.807 +1.029 12:53:35.414
5 1:22.535 +0.705 12:46:29.936
6 1:22.297 +0.467 12:47:52.233 (14) RODRIGO HAYASHI
7 1:22.016 +0.186 12:49:14.249 1 1:28.481 +4.067 12:41:03.096
8 1:22.602 +0.772 12:50:36.851 2 1:34.383 +9.969 12:42:37.479
9 1:21.830 12:51:58.681 3 1:26.896 +2.482 12:44:04.375
10 1:23.673 +1.843 12:53:22.354 4 1:25.208 +0.794 12:45:29.583
5 1:26.841 +2.427 12:46:56.424
(93) ANDRE VERISSIMO 6 1:24.414 12:48:20.838
1 1:26.288 +4.240 12:40:58.884 7 1:25.212 +0.798 12:49:46.050
2 1:22.048 12:42:20.932 8 1:26.108 +1.694 12:51:12.158
3 1:22.467 +0.419 12:43:43.399 9 1:25.736 +1.322 12:52:37.894
4 1:23.090 +1.042 12:45:06.489 10 1:25.938 +1.524 12:54:03.832
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